
PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE OUTREACH FORUM LIST OF ATTENDEES

Company Name Email

ABES Engineering Emmanuel Tuombe etuombe@abesengineering.com

Accurate Contracting Services, Inc.
Te Boyd
Reggie Bazel teboyd.acs@outlook.com

Advanced Industrial Products Danica Barnes Danica.Barnes@aip-usa.com

AECOM Nuclear & Environment
Lee McGetrick
Rich Giannelli

lee.mcgetrick@aecom.com
Rich.Giannelli@aecom.com

All Phase Solutions, LLC
Sal Rabah
Tim Hackett

sal@allphase.org
tim@allphase.org

Alliant Corporation Terry Douglas tadouglas@alliantcorp.com
Alpha & Omega Mangement Company LLC Connie O'Dare alphaandomega.connie@gmail.com

American Defense Services, Inc.
Nikki Landry
Allen Hebert 
nlandry@fivestardefense.com

American Engineers, Inc. Don Pedigo dpedigo@aei.cc

American Mechanical Inc.
Drew Wright
Brian Kreis

dwright@amichicago.com
bkreis@amichicago.com

Ameriphysics
David Bunn
Tom Hansen

dbunn@ameriphysics.com
tom@ameriphysics.com

Appendix R Solutions
Paul Boulden
Paul Boulden Jr.

paulboulden@ars-corp.net
paulboldenjr@ars-corp.net

Applied Thermal Coatings

Curt Johns
Jack Sample
Zach Wamp

cjohns@atc-tn.com
jsample@atc-tn.com
zw@zachwamp.com

Apollo Mechanical Contractors Norm Brasher norm.brasher@apollomech.com
ARS Aleut Remediations, LLC Diana Tremaine dtremaine@aar-llc.com
Atkins Nuclear Pat Hopper James.Hopper@atkinsglobalns.com
ATL International, Inc. John Dolynchuk jdolynchuk@atlintl.com
ATM Home Solutions / ATM Construction Scott Ridenour sridenour@atmhomesolutions.com
Auomation Systems Inc. David DeBusk sdebusk@asiinc.us

AVANTech
Dave Malkmus
Michael Barker

dmalkmus@avantechinc.com
mbarker@avantechinc.com

Barge Design Solutions, Inc. John Hunter John.Hunter@bargedesign.com
Barnhart Crane & Rigging Kris Meyer kmeyer@barnhartcrane.com
Barr Technical Services, LLC Rebecca Rupp rbrupp@barrtechnical.com

BES Technologies, LLC
Brian Quinley
Brad Hatcher bquinley@bestechtn.com

BESCO

James Brooks
Mike Holloway
Bryan Patterson
Doug Cassidy jbrooks@Besco.com

Blaine Construction Corporation

Gary Bennet
Mark Brodd
Mike George
Blaine Prine
Jon Searle

jsearle@blaineconstruction.com
mgeorge@blaineconstruction.com

Boiler Supply Company
Tim Diedrick
Todd Diedrick

tdiedrick@boisco.com
todd@boisco.com

Boston Government Services

Harry Boston
Chris Dean
Karen Harris

hboston@bgs-llc.com
cdean@bgs-llc.com
kharris@bgs-llc.com

BRAAV LLC
Angela Curtis
Nick Curtis acurtis@iambraav.com

BrandSafway Solutions LLC
James Wolters
Andrew Wilmoth

Jwolters@brandsafway.com
Awilmoth@brandsafway.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering, Co. Willie Clark III wclark@burnsmcd.com

Cannon & Cannon, Inc.
Angie Cannon
Houston Daugherty

Angie Cannon <acannon@cannon-cannon.com
Houston Daugherty <hdaugherty@cannon-cannon.com

CBBCBank Marilyn Cobble mcobble@cbbcbank.com
CCS Presentation Systems Stephen Sutton ssutton@ccssoutheast.com
Chenega Global Protection, LLC Eugene Morabito Eugene.Morabito@chenega.com
Chugach Kyle Condrey kyle.condrey@chugachgov.com
Civil and Environmental Consultants, Inc. Greg Schwartz gschwartz@cecinc.com

Clover Leaf Solutions

Cynthia Brown
Matt Custer
Corey Englebrake

cbrown@cloversolutions.us
mcuster@cloversolutions.us
cenglebrake@cloversolutions.us
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Collier Electrical Services Inc.

Greg Peyton
Justin Perkins
Millie Dotson

gpeyton@collierinc.com
jperkins@collierinc.com
mdotson@collierinc.con

Constructive Ingenuity, LLC and CI-Pond Joint Ventures
Sara Silvio
John Benson Ssilvio@constructiveingenuity.com

Cornerstone Equipment & Supply, Inc. Herstle Cross hcross@aol.com
Corporate Quarters, Inc. Janice Graves Janice@CorporateQuarters.net

Cozy Excavation & Contracting LLC
Allan Glessner
Cole Glessner
Kimberly Glessner AG.Cozy@Gmail.com

CTI and Associates, Inc. Paul Lambert plambert@cticompanies.com

CRW Inc. dba Red Wing Shoe Store
David Shope
Elaine Benson RWSS479@redwingshoes.com

D2 Industrial Services
Jonathan Johnson
Tim Debolt
Brad Werner jjohnson@d2industrial.com

DataComm Cabling
Jeff Randall
Michelle Randall mrandall@datacommcabling.com

Day & Zimmerman Kevin Butterfield Kevin.Butterfield@dayzim.com
DCS Electronics, Inc. Chris Combs ccombs@dcsfabshop.com
Diversified Supply, Inc. Dan Anderson dkanderson@diversifiedsupply.com

DuBose National Energy Sservices, Inc.
Ed Gills
Garry Snyder ed.gills@dubosenes.com
garry.snyder@dubosenes.com

Edwards Supply Co, Inc.

Tracie Miller
David Miller
Susan Jones

tracie@edwardssupply.com
david@edwardssupply.com
susan@edwardssupply.com

EGS, Inc Britni Pflieger britni@egs-partners.com
Enercon Erik Vogeley evogeley@enercon.com
Enerfab Greg DeValk Greg.DeValk@enerfab.com

Envirocon
Mike Copeland
Steve McQueary

mcopeland@envirocon.com
smcqueary@envirocon.com

EnviroScience
Chad Armour
Chrisie Brown cbrown@envroscienceinc.com

ESG Construction LLC

Connie Butcher
Mike Lawson
Jody Rice

cbutcher@esg1989.com
mlawson@esg1989.com
jrice@esgconstruction.com

Expoquip, Inc.
Deana Sanabria
Jorge Sanabria

deana@expoquip.com
jorge@expoquip.com

Federal Engineers & Constructors, Inc. John Reilly jreilly@feandc.com
Fish Window Cleaning Jackie Livesey jlivesey@fishwindowcleaning.com
Foothills Boots Carolton Hendrix hillsidebrands@att.net
Geiger Brothers, inc. Scott Massie smassie@geigerbrothers.com
GEL Laboratories, LLC Bob Seyer bgs@gel.com

Gem Technologies

Ryan Overton
Kent DeRoos
Wayne Edwards
Ben Jerrell
Susanna Waters
Matt Jerrell

swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com
mjerrell@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technology International Corp.
William Carder
Joe Easton

wcarder@gemtechnology.com
jeaston@gemtechnology.com

Gilmartin Engineering Works Gary Gilmartin ggilmartin@Gengineeringworks.com
GoodFit Recruiting Rob Staton robs@goodfitinc.com

Hatfield Construction, LLC

Rodney Dean
Thomas Wilson
Brian Hatfield

rodney@hatfieldsconstruction.com
thomas@hatfieldsconstruction.com
brian@hatfieldsconstruction.com 

Honeywell Safety & Productivity
Dan Mertens
Shaun Ayres

Daniel.Merens@Honeywell.com
Shaun.Ayres@Honeywell.com

Hytorc Craig Lewis craig@hytorcpro.com

HyVee Equipment, LLC
Laurie Hadley
W. Wade Hadley

Lhadley@hyveepower.com
officeadmin@hyveepower.com

Imperial Construction
Jeff Eggleston
Mark Tucker jeggleston@imperial-construction.com

International Industrial Contracting Corporation (IICC) Ed Martinez EMartinez@IICCUSA.com
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Ivey Cooper Services

Thomas Bowling
James Smith
Keith Daniels
Keith Rutherford

tbowling@iveycooper.com
josmith@iveycooper.com
kwdaniels@iveycooper.com
krutherford@iveycooper.com

JBM Incorporated

Matt Ball
Mike Lane
Mack Stiles

mball@jbmincorporated.com
mlane@jbmincorporated.com
mstiles2@aolcom

John W. McDougall Company, Inc.
Mike Beacom
Steve Hall

mbeacom@jwmcd.com
shall@jwmcd.com

Johnson Controls Fire Protection, LP Frances Hall frances.hall@jci.com
Johnson Service Group, Inc. Greg Howard ghoward@jsginc.com
Juno Management Professionals Kevin Hall khall@junoprofessionals.com
Kalkreuth Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc. Stan Gorczyca stang@krsm.net
KCL Services,, LLC Clarence Jenkins Jr. kclservices1@gmail.com

Kenny Pipe & Supply

Mitchell Grimm
Paul Langston
Linda Cagle MGrimm@kennypipe.com

Kipper Tool Company Henry Cooke Henry.cooke@kippertool.com
Kurt Oschman Kurt Oschman kurt.oschman@gmail.com

LATA
Butch Nolan
Christopher Potter

bnolan@lata.com   
cpotter@lata.com  

Light Consultants, LLC
Jay Thomas
Bill Light

thomasjay57@gmail.com
bill@gowalls.com

Longenecker & Associates 
Allen Stansbury
Betsy Prine

astansbury@la-inc.com
bprine@la-inc.com

Lynn Sanford Construction, Inc
Mary Forrester
Brian Forrester mary@lynnsanfordconstruction.com

Mac5 Technical Services
Richard Macon
Roland Seals

rmacon@mac5ts.com
rseals@mac5ts.com

Mahorsky Group, Inc. Rich Jordan rjordan@mahorskygroup.com

Management Solutions, LLC
Misty Mayes
Sam Mayes

mmayes@managementsolutionsllc.com
smayes@managementsolutionsllc.com

Mason and Hanger Jared Jamison Jared.Jamison@MasonandHanger.com
Materials and Chemistry Laboratory, Inc. Jim Sumner jsumner@mcl-inc.com
Maven Construction & Environmental, LLC Kathy Parsons Kathy.Parsons@mavenconstructionllc.com

McAbee Construction, Inc.

Kevin Shipp
Scott Nichols
Robert Morriss

Kshipp@mcabeeconstruction.com
snichols@mcabeeconstruction.com
rmorriss@mcabeeconstruction.com

Meridian Global Consulting Elizabeth BeShears comms@meridian.us

Merrick

Stewart Foshie
Brian Drane
Justin Jones

stewart.foshie@merrick.com
brian.drain@merrick.com
justin.jones@merrick.com

MPI Business Solutions, Inc
Jacqueline Whiteside
Lateshia Hall mpibusiness@bellsouth.net

MS Technology Paull Steneck paul.steneck@mstechnology.com

Murtco, Inc.
Sean Henley
Keith Murt Jr.

shenley@murtco.com
kmurt@murtco.com

NorthStar Nuclear Decommissioning Company Scott LeBuy slabuy@northstar.com

North Wind

Jeff Scott
Rob Szozda
Derek Basler
John Lawrence
Joe Wood john.lawrence@northwindgrp.com

Oak Ridge Associated Universities Heidi Timmerman Heidi.Timmerman@orau.org

Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Nadine Benjamin
James Payne

benjaminnt@ornl.gov
payneje@ornl.gov

Occupational Safety & Health, Inc.
Bryan Byler
Arlene Byler bryan.byler@osandh.com

Outside the Box, LLC Michele Nanna michele@outsidetheboxllc.us

Pangea Group
Michael Zambrana
John Reddy

mzambrana@pangea-group.com
jreddy@pangea-group.com

Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. Tibby Snipes tsnipes@perma-fix.com
Pioneer Builders, Inc. Albert Beasley AlbertBeasley@msn.com

Planet, Inc.
Curtis Manuel
Janet Manuel

Polk & Associates LLC
Reggie Polk
Jay Hodge reggie@polkconstruction.com
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Preferred Safety, LLC Derrick Dooms ddooms@preferred-safety.com
Pro2Serve Eric Dangle danglee@p2s.com
Raymond Engineering Shirley Lucia Shirley.lucia@raymondllc.com
Ridge Safety Sales, Inc. Patricia McCrary patriciamccrary2008@yahoo.com
Roofing Services & Solutions Daniel Kelly Dkelly@roofingsands.com

Scientific Sales, Inc.

Vicki Dyer
Matt Calvert
Cynthia Bullard

vdyer@scisale.com
mcalvert@scisale.com
cbullard@scisale.com

Scott Insurance Jackson Vaughan jvaughan@scottins.com

Seabrook Solutions, LLC

Craig Seabrook
Danelle Hackney
Wade Wooley

craig.seabrook@seabrook-solutions.com
d.hackney@seabrook-solutions.com
w.wooley@seabrook-solutions.com

Shield Engineering
Justin Goss
Ray Tant

jgoss@shieldengineering.com
rtant@shieldengineering.com

Signal Power

Doug Zukowski
Benjamin Grizzell
Gina Staton

doug@hybridtower.com
Benjamin@lookoutinstruments.com
gina@hybridtower.com

SoBran, Inc.
Dale Balinger
Lanny Frazier Dballinger@sobran-inc.com

Southern Safety Supply, LLC Sara Sizemore sara@southernsafety.com
Specialized Ap Hobert Beverley hbeverley@specializedap.com
Specialty Concrete Solutions, LLC John Howard John@RPSstructures.com

SpectraTech, Inc.
Melanie Hamby
Kathi Peterson

mhamby@spectratechinc.com
kapeterson@spectratechinc.com

Spire Creative Solutions Meredith Roedel meredith@spireproposals.com

StrataG

Dan Hurst
John Patterson
Terry Cothron
Tim Hale

dhurst@StrataG.org
jpatterson@StrataG.org
thale@StrataG.org

Street Legal Industries, Inc.
Pat Bisese
Lisa Bisese

pat@slind.net
lisa@slind.net

System One Kanya Hubbard kanya.hubbard@systemone.com
Teledyne Brown Engineering TJ Butcher tj.butcher@Teledyne.com

Tennessee Associated Electric
Jennifer Baxter
Randy Norton jbaxter@tn-associated.com

Tennessee Occupational Health Lisa Lane-Salmons llane@tennesseeoccupational.com
Tennessee Small Business Development Center Jutta Bangs jbangs@tsbdc.org

TetraTech
Shirley Cox
Ben Watts Shirley.Cox@tetratech.com

TFE, Inc.
Rachel Polston
Jamie Bolling

rpolston@tfeinc.net
jbolling@tfeinc.net

The Christman Company Andy Bellmore andy.bellmore@christmanco.com

Thermal Dynamix

Benjamin Cinnamon
Joshua Coffey
Ryan Helton thermaldynamixinc@outlook.com

TriAD Environmental Consultants Kent Evetts kevetts@triadenv.com
Triangle Will McDowell wmcdowell@triangle-co.com

Trinity Contracting Services Company

Travis Mayton
Jeff Roberts
Van Simmons

t.mayton@tcsc-llc.com
j.roberts@tcsc-llc.com
v.simmons@tcsc-llc.com

Vulcan Industrial Contractors Michael Sparks msparks@vindco.com

WMI-2 (Waste Management Innovations, Inc.)
Don Coffey
Linda Coffey

don.coffey@wmi2.com
linda.coffey@wmi2.com

Wild Building Construction, Inc. Tim Wild tim@wildbuilding.com

Workspaceinteriors, Inc.
Andrew Fox
Steve Walters

Afox@workspaceinteriors.com
Swalters@workspaceinteriors.com

Manhattan Legacy Service LLC Diana West manhattanlegservice@gmail.com
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